

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 76979115

---

Data publicarii	27.12.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 370,59 RON - 370,59 RON

---

Descriere: 1. SIG.AUT. 1P+N 16A SCHNEIDER - 1 BUC X 19,3277 LEI = 19,32 LEI ; 2. BEC ECON. 65W E27 BRAYTRON - 1 BUC X 26,8907 LEI = 26,89 LEI ; 3. BEC LED 13-100W E27 LR PHILIPS - 4 BUC X 12,6050 LEI = 50,42 LEI ; 4. SIG.AUT. 3P+N 16A EATON - 1 BUC X 58,8235 LEI = 58,82 LEI ; 5. BURGHIU METAL HSS 6 - 4 BUC X 2,5210 LEI = 10,08 LEI ; 6. PRELUNGITOR 3P 10M ROMCAB - 2 BUC X 37,8151 LEI = 75,63 LEI ; 7. BANDA IZOL. 20M TESA - 1 BUC X 4,2016 LEI = 4,20 LEI ; 8. COLIER PVC 140 X 3,5 ALB LEMATIC - 100 BUC X 0,0840 LEI = 8,40 LEI ; 9. PRELUNGITOR 4P 5M PANASONIC - 2 BUC X 46,2184 LEI = 92,43 LEI ; 10. BEC LED 10,5-75W E27 LR OSRAM - 2 BUC X 8,4033 LEI = 16,80 LEI ; 11. PT AG INTRERUPATOR NOVELITE - 1 BUC X 7,5630 LEI = 7,56 LEI .

---